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NO CASH MONEY DOWN
(On Approved

DASKALOS

Douglas McKay

Offers
.COMPLETE STOCK OF

QUALITY CARS

NEW LOW PRICES
.FORD STATION WAGON $2195

Corner High & Marion Ph. 46807

OR y3 DOWN AND TERMS TO SUIT

YOUR OLD CAR TAKEN IN TRADE PAID FOR OR NOT

SUPERB HOME CLOSE. IN NORTH -

WITH ACCESS ABLE ATTIC STORAGE. BDRMS. U'xlV &

WITH ACCESSIBLE ATTIC STORAGE. BDRMS. 13'xl9' &

ll'xl2'; OAK FLRS. AND WALLS PAPERED. LIV. RM.
14'6x286; OAK FLRS., WALL TO WALL CARPET, FIRE-

PLACE TILED. D. RM. 13'xl3'6, OAK FLRS & CARPETED.
MORE CLOSET SPACE THAN AVERAGE HOUSE. GUEST
CLOSET it POWDER RM. COMPLETE BATH & SHOWER.
K. 8'6xl76 WITH NOOK. UTILITY RM. Il'6xl3 WIRED
FOR AUTOMATIC- - VENTILATION FAN & SERVICE APER-
TURE. REMOVABLE PHONE & BUZZER TO EACH RM.

OUTSIDE PATIO, F1REPL. & ST. HSE. FENCED REAR
LAWN & GARDEN WITH FRUIT & SHRUBS. ALL ALUMI-
NUM WINDOWS, 'SCREENS & VENETIAN BLINDS. , INSU-
LATED & WEATHERSTRIPPED. EVERY FEATURE FOR
COMFORT & CONVENIENCE CONTAINED IN THIS HSE.
ONE 0W3JLR. A MOST UNUSUAL $17,250 PROPERTY SELL-IN-G

FOi: $.4,800. TO SEE, TO BUY AND APPRECIATE,
CALL OR FOR

PERCY ULLMAN, REALTOR,
.

'

Credit)

BROS

'50 BUICK SPECIAL ...$695
Sedanette. R&H.

51 PLYM. CLUB. CPE. $795
Radio & Heater.

'51 PLYM. BELVEDERE.. .$895
ne finish, recondi-

tioned motor. ,

'49 CHEV. DELUXE $495
Radio, it Heater.

1954

PONTIAC 8 -- . ....$595
49 NASH $495

Statesman, R&H, O.D.

'49 BUICK SUPER $695
Dynaflow, R&H. ,

51 CHEV. DLX. CLB. CPE. $985
ne with R&H.

'49 FORD 2 DOOR $465
R&H, Overdrive.

V-- 8 Ranchwagon. handy with but S.6O0 mile.
Show room condition.

1954 CHEVROLET "210 -$- 1645
New tubeless tires, really spick & span. Terrific value,
in a near-ne- w car.

PLYMOUTH $1495,

Plaza radio, heater, seat covers, etc. Nice and what a

price!

35 MORE CARS TO CHOOSE FROM

Remember Your Car Is Worth More Cash at

DASKALOS BROS.
SALEM'S HIGHEST TRADERS & CASH BUYERS

YOUR NO DOWN PAYMENT HEADQUARTERS

AT CORNER OF HIGH & MARION, SALEM

Open Evenings Til 9

1954

1954 NASH METROPOLITAN

Best small car in

neat Nash.

OREGON BUILDING

144 ACRE FARM See this fine well
kept farm. Present owner has been
farming this land over 25 years.
135 acres cultivated. Home in beau-tif- j!

setting si.d all equipment in-

clining combine is included in
price of 42 000. CALL DON BLAI&-DEL-

TO SEE THIS.

EXCELLENT INVESTMENT BUY
Apt. House Fully rented at all
times. One of Salem's finest apart-
ment houses. Very well located
and in A- -l condition throughout.
Monthly income $1360. SHOWN BY
A PPT. ONLY CALL H. K. LAY-MO- N.

,

FOR THE DISCRIMINATING BUY-
ER A year old and first time on
the market! Lovely 3 bdrm. home,
liv. rm.. din. rm., birch kitchen,
full basmt. with lge. party room. 2

LSON 'SW
1953 CADILLAC "60" SPECIAL r . .... $3595

ffJb One owner completely equipped. This lovely Fleetwood

promises you the very finest mptoring.

1953 CHEVROLET HARDTOP u $1795

"TV Beautiful Bel Air Sport Coupe in Ivory and Sungold.
YOU CAN DEPEND

54 Buick Special Riviera Powerglide, radio,

buy.

1953 DODGE

Soft turquoise and white perfect for Spring. We sold new and serv--
Iced for a customer who cares for his car proprly. Equipped with
Dynaflow. radio, heater. -I glass, etc. Buick's most wanted style
with all the quality and performance of a new car at a much lower
price.

'54 BUICK SUPER RIVIERA ........... .$2895
Economical Meadowbrook, nicely equipped. Top value

here in a dependable O. K. car.
Lovely powder blue and white,
and leather. Whitewall tires. E-Z

""'
GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY ST. PH.
Firrninn A-- Snndavs rail Salesmen

1953 WILLYS HARD TOP

Trim Aero Eagle in spotless condition. One owner,

17,000 miles. Overdrive, heater, etc.

sold new and serviced regularly. Gorgeous in appearance, a dream to
drive.

'53 Buick Super Riviera ...... $2295
We sold new to one of our long-tim- e Buick customers. Serviced regu-
larly in our shop. Lavish de luxe equipment including power brakes.
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
ing rms., 2 tile baths, ar garage.
Shop it storage room. Big corner
lot, low down payment.

Trade
Use your home as a down payment

on this brand new 3 BR. home with
dream kitchen. 4th bedroom over
the garage. I'i acres inside the
city, lots of room for a nice court.

$509 Down
Dandy home, large e,

an extra building lot is in-
cluded, all for IS. 500.

Grocery Trade
Owners will consider a small fruit

or berry farm on this going grocery
& oil business, nice store with liv-
ing quarters. 67x464 ft. lot, located
edge of city. Price $14,500 for every-
thing.

View Home
One of the prettiest settings and

views In the city, very neat inside
& out. 2 BRS., full dining rm., late
built. Price $10,500, easy FHA terms.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1211 Edgpwater
Eve.

SUBURBAN
2 Bdrm.. good modern home. lv.

rm..-D- . rm.. oak floors, good well.
6" casing. 1 acre land on paved
road, close to school. This is a real
value, $6,750. Terms.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Cornl Ph. Eve.
BY OWNER New house, oil

heat, insulated, hdwd floors, on
paved street, near school. 1 block
from bus. $450 down payment plus
loan costs. Show by appointment.
Ph. after 6 p.m.

807 Act's. Courts For Sale

FURNISHED apt. house for sale. $400
down. Ph. or

808 Lots For Safe

BY OWNER Large view lots. W.
Salem. Orchard Hgts. Ph.

HURRY! HURRY!
ONLY one like it in Salem. Trees,

view of mountains. Near South
Salem High. 75 feet frontage. Ask-
ing $3,150. Ramsey Realtor.

FOUR large lots with beautiful view
in restricted area on Orchard
Heights Road. In water district
Phone

BUILDER has approximately 220 ft.
frontage. North Dallas, will build
to suit tenant. 407 E. Salem Rd..
Dallas. Ph. Ma.

BUILDERS opportunity to buy 6
view lots of Salem St mountains
or will sell senarately. Call Tom
Eagan with Colbath Land Co., Dial

Eves.
75xl65-f- t. LOT in Keizer. trade for

trailer house or station wagon,
2915 Silverton Rd.

S BUILDING lots, close in. West Sa
lem. Ph.

BEAUTIFUL view lot on West end
of Candalaria Blvd. 80x150.

ORCHARD HGTS. 80x120. corner
lot, in city, $1,000. Ph.

BY OWNER, partly finished house
Unrestricted. $2,000 for quick cash
sale. 4661 Niles Ave. Ph.

rms. Acreage For Sale

SEE THIS 40 ACRES
If you want a well drained, Willam

ette soil with small creek and good
artisian well for Irrigating. 33
acres under cult,. modern
home with full bsmt. Barn with
stanchions for 16 cows, 2nd older
barn, machine shed. Est. on paved
road North. Asking $20,000. Some
irrigation system, machinery &
stock can be furnished. You don't
find many like this 40 acres. Ask
for T. T. Anderson at Colbath
Land Co. Ph. Eve.

100 Acre Modern
Dairy Ranch

50 acres clover & fescue, 40 acres
fine hay. 25 head milk cows. 18

head heifers (calves to yearlings)
reg. Holstein bull. 2

tractors complete with farm ma-
chinery, 1 hammer mill for gram
or hav. 1 chisel ground breaker, 1

grain drill. 1 holding tank refrig
erated. f silo. 50 stanchion barn
with cement floor. milking
machine. 514 lbs. daily Quota grade
A milk. Water rights available for
all of farm. 30 acres now irrigated.
Oak groves for shade. Deep well.

' never been drv. 1 house,
new & modern. 1 older
modern home. This is one of the
finest dairy farms in the valley
Contact Tom Hill H. A
PeckenDaueh H. E. Waller

J.L. HIMMEL

563 No. Capitol Ph.
10 ACRES of excel, farm land on

Rrind Island. Yamhill county:
miles from Davton and 15 miles
from Salem; or will trade equity
as down payment on house
in Albany. Write to 540 W. 7th
St., Albany, or Ph. Wabash
or Wabash evenings.

X ACRES, house, auick sale. $2,250
cash. P. O. Box 93. Brooks, inquire
Ramps station. Chris Smith.

$10,5007 acres with a nice
house, large living room with lire
Dlace. dining room. Kitchen &

nook. bsmt. & furnace, barn, good
well, small creek, view.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Com'l. Ph. or --6365

rnn qatt 9ft rr nlder house
barn. 7 stansions, cement floor,
room for 30 tons hay, hen nouse
T in anri cross fence, new 4 wires
rvr . i.i .

9- . Inn.v.. nictiin . trirtAr.. .
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